Reports - Multi Church

Weekend

First Time Visitors

Forge Church

The Abbey

The Well

First Time

CHURCH

Contributions

Churches
Tracking

First Time
Visitors
Q12019

Yes

Yes

Yes

Fellowship

Quarterly
Total #
First Time
Visitors
Q12019

260

663

195

Baptisims

Weekly AVG #
First Time

Visitors
Q12019

20

51

15

Small Groups

Jim Smith

Weekly AVG %
Visitors VS.
Attendance

Q12019

4.7%

10.2%

3.9%

Demo Church

Conversions

Weekly AVG %
Visitors VS.

(> DASHBOARD

® Help

Volunteers Budgets

Group: v

Weekly AVG
% Growth

Attendance
Q12018

12

20

1.5

Over 2 Years

2.9%

4.4%

2.9%

New Member Additions / Visitor Orientation

Quarterly #
Visitor in Orientation Class
Q12019

Churches Tracking
Visitor Orientation Class
Q12019

Quarterly # of
New Member Additions
Q12019

Churches Tracking

New Member Additions
Q12019

Forge Church Yes 6 Yes 14
The Abbey

Yes 15 Yes 36
The Well Yes 5 Yes 11

fy\ H CHURCH 2019 All Rights Reserved. Termof Use | Privacy Policy, (® START MENU






