

Reports - Multi Church



Weekend

First Time

Contributions

Fellowship

Baptisims

Small Groups

Conversions

Jim Smith

Volunteers

Demo

Group:

Budgets

First Time Visitors

	Churches Tracking First Time Visitors Q1 2019	Quarterly Total # First Time Visitors Q1 2019	Weekly AVG # First Time Visitors Q1 2019	Weekly AVG % Visitors VS. Attendance Q1 2019	Weekly AVG % Visitors VS. Attendance Q1 2018	Weekly AVG % Growth Over 2 Years	
Forge Church	Yes	260	20	4.7%	12	2.9%	
The Abbey	Yes	663	51	10.2%	20	4.4%	
The Well	Yes	195	15	3.9%	1.5	2.9%	

New Member Additions / Visitor Orientation

	Churches Tracking New Member Additions Q1 2019	Quarterly # of New Member Additions Q1 2019	Churches Tracking Visitor Orientation Class Q1 2019	Quarterly # Visitor in Orientation Class Q1 2019
Forge Church	Yes	6	Yes	14
The Abbey	Yes	15	Yes	36
The Well	Yes	5	Yes	11